Race Name:
Date:
Status:

Boat
Voyager
Riptide

Fear Knot
SeaStar

Jack Hammer

Race 4
31 Mar 2024
Not Processed

Helm Crew
Cameron Underv
Abbey Lodge

Lincoln Davey
Cordelia Davey
William James

Sail No
1001
1855
AUS1592
AUS1504
AUS828

Yardstick

170.000
170.000
170.000
170.000
170.000

Finish Time

14:04:43
14:05:21
14:05:23
14:07:16
14:07:18

Class:

Start Time:

Elapsed

0:29:43
0:30:21
0:30:23
0:32:16
0:32:18

Optimist
13:35

Corrected Time Line Honours
0:17:29
0:17:51
0:17:52
0:18:59
0:19:00

a A~ WO N -

HC Place

a A~ WO N =



